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Heard?

By Doris Thomas
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Home Economist

NEED MORE
STORAGE SPACE?

feature corrugated construction
giving them the benefit of added
strength along with their qualities
ofbeing light weight, tearproof and
water-resistant. Pieces available
mclude storage boxes, portfolios,
lunch boxes and flight bags. The
plastic items have the advantage
of being both durable and easy to
clean. *

Is there ever enough storage
space? Now maybe there will be
with corrugated storage Con-
tainers pretty enough that they
need not be hidden in a closet or
under a bed.

Found in the past in a traditional
wood-grain pattern, corrugated
cardboard storage units now are
larger and sturdier. than ever
before and come in a variety of
colors and styles to suit any decor.
Solid colors include yellow, green,
red, purple, andeven silver. Colors
in combination are slate with
charcoal trim. They are also
available in white with a green or
blue gridpattern.

Even plastic storage containers

Wire grid and plastic storage
systems remain popular largely
because of their versatility and
adaptability. The variety of
choices in components offers
endless possibilities for
arrangement in a customized,
made-to-order look that can be
rearranged with ease.

KIDS ANDMONEY
Children should learn to budget'

Tree Spraying: URGENT!

GYPSY MOTH
...are now active m this area. Don’t delay.
Call us for a free inspection of your trees
and shrubs. No obligation. (Also call for
lawn care services).
since wig 397-3721

SINCE TREE FERTILIZING
ANDSPRAYING SERVICE '

crimen 127 S looproad. Lancaster

LEV'S CELEBRATE FATHER'S DAY, GRADUATION
& JUNE WEDDINGS

Justarrived(6) trailer loadsofmerchandise & more every day.
Hope Chests arriving mid May, order yours now.
Only thru low overhead can we guaranteethe lowest prices on major brands in Central

Pa. Compare& you’ll agree.
Start at

$169.95
309.95
769.95
309.95
409.95
119.95
169.95
209.95
509.95
609.95
309.95
389.95
319.95
189.95
129.95
309.95
409.95
909.95
639.95
709.95

Sale Our Price
Recliners
Wallhuggers
3 Pc. Wall Unit (Solid Wood)
3 Pc. End Table Set(All Wood)
3 Pc. End Table Set (Solid Wood)
Floor Lamps

$129.95
219.95
529.95
209.95
269.95
89.95

129.95
149.95
389.95
449.95
209.95
279.95
249.95
129.95
89.95

209.95
289.95
689.95
489.95
489.95

$ 88.00
144.00
358.00
118.00
168.00
52.00
66.00
78.00

218.00
248.00
129.00
198.00
148.00
78.00
48.00

128.00
188.00
468.00
318.00
298.00

2 Pc. Mattress Set (Sgl.)
2 Pc. Mattress Sei(Dbl.)
Hide-A-Bed (Dbl.)
Hide-A-Bed(Queen)
Bunk Bed Set (2 1/ 2

” Post)
Grandmother Hutch Clock
Captain’s Beds
Desks
4 Drawer Chest
5 Pc. Dinette (Chrome)
5 Pc. Dinette (All Wood)
7 Pc. Dining Room (Trestle Table)
52" Hutch
5 Pc. Bedroom Suite (All Wood)

HRS: Mon.-Fri. 10A-M- - 8 P.M.; Sat. 10A.M. - 4 P.
OPEN MEMORIAL DAY 10A.M. - 4P.M.

LAYAWAYS & TERMS AVAILABLE
MANHEIM-MT. JOY EXIT ON Rf. 283

RAPHO INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG. #3
717-653-8096 ,

money early in life. Too oftenkids
- are shielded from their parents’

financial' concerns and this does
not give them a realistic view of
the value ofmoney.

1 would suggest that a parent
might calculate how much money
the childwill need in a month and
make a lump sum “grant” on the
first day rather than doling out
money every day or so as needed.
Help the child set up a simple
ledger with an “in” and “out”
column and teach him how to list
income and expenses. This will
give your child a more realistic
view of how fast the money goes
out. It will also let him gam ex-
perience in stretching that sum for
the whole month.

Another way to help your child
learn budgeting is by having him
assist in preparing the 1 family
income tax return. The child will
see where the family income
comes from and where it goes.
Trust your child to keep family
matters confidential. Make the
child an integral part of planning
for family expenditures,-paying
the bills, and carrying out a
savings program.

After doing this children often
remark, “I never realized all the
bills my parents have to pay each
month.” This exposure to the
financial affairs often makes kids

1 Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 23,1981—C9

think twice before asking for
.money.

Managing money, experiencing
“temporary bankruptcy,” or
having “float a loan” are best
learned within the security of the
family. Learning about family
finances will go a long way toward
preparing the child to enter the

Sun Area plans
dairy princess contest
LEWISBURG - Seven con-

testants have entered the Sun Area
Dairy Princess Contest announces
Robert Pardoe, Jr., president of
theDairy Princess Committee.

During the week of June 15, a
robot will be seen talking to kids
and adults about milk, a cow will
be walking around promoting milk
and dairy products. Various
exhibits will be on display
throughout the mall depicting
different aspects of the dairy in-
dustry.

Those contestants are: Jan
Klingler, Rl, Selinsgrove, Karen
Kratzer, R3, Middleburg, Kathy
Reich, Rl, Winfield, Lisa Shirey,
Wendy Moyer, R 3, Mifflinburg,
Beverly Thomas, R 2, MifQinsburg,
and Mary Stover, Rl, Mifflinburg.

The Dauy Princess Pageant will
be held Saturday evening, June 20,
in Boscov’s Auditorium at the
Susquehanna Valley Mall. Keith
Martin, news anchorman on
Channel 8, Lancaster, will be
master of ceremonies. This event
highhghts a week of exciting ac-
tivities.

Saturday’s daytime program
will be devoted to giving out milk
drinks and cheese samples. An ice
cream eating contest for children
and adults will be held in the
morning as well as a cow coloring
contestfor young children.

Outside the mall, cows and
calves of different breeds will be
housed in a tent for passersby to
see.

Dairy princess
applicants wanted

.BALTIMORE The Maryland
Cooperative Extension Service
recently announced their search
for-applicants in the 1981 Dairy
Princess Contest for Area 7. This
area includes Cecil, Kent and
Queen Anne’s counties. Ifyou have

a daughterthat has completed her
junioryear of high school and will
not reach, her 22nd birthday by
December 31, and is interested,
please contact the Extension Of-
fice by June 1. Call (301) 398-0200.

If you’re looking lor a hog
manure handling system,

look to the people who specialise

Patz
Liquid-Valor*

Tank Sprsadar
Agitator

Mechanically Operated Underground Air-
Underground Transfer System Operated Transfer System

DISTRICT MANAGER
GEORGE HEATH 472 Woodcrest Dr. Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 717-737-0002

Contoct your nearest Patz dealer
ALEXANDRIA
MAXISENBERG

HAMBURG. TERRE HILL
TERREHILLFARM SERVICE SILO co , NC215-488-1025 215-445-6736

LEBANON
MARVIN J. HORST
DAIRY EQUIPMENT
717-272-0871
MILLERSBURG

814-669-4027
BALLY
LONGACRE
ELECTRIC
215-845-2261 HAGERSTOWN. MD

BEDFORD
BENCE FARM
EQUIPMENT
814-623-8601

LANDIS
LABOR SAVERS
717-692-4647

TRI-STATE
FARM AUTOMATION
301-790-3698

KENNEDYVILLE. MD
eEM.EVJJ.LE.
MACLAY 8 SON

MILTON
LANDIS FARMSTEAD
AUTOMATION
717-437-2375

FINDER SERVICE CO.
301-348-5263

717-935-2101
LINEBOI MDCAMP HILL

LLOtD SULTZBAUGH
717-737-4554

aar* wertz garage, me
FARMSERVICE 301-374-2672
215-766-8675
OUARRYVILLE STREET. MD

CUMBERLAND FARM
& DAIRY INC.
717-263-1965

UNICORN FARM P S S EQUIPMENT,
SERVICE INC
JAMES E. LANDIS 301-452-8521
717-786-4158

adult world with a sense of reality
about money and managing a
family.

As parents, you will have to lift
the veil of financial secrecy and
begin genuinely to trust the child.
This in itself will go a long way
toward helping your chlid become
moreresponsible.


