

NEED MORE STORAGE SPACE?

Is there ever enough storage space? Now maybe there will be with corrugated storage containers pretty enough that they need not be hidden in a closet or under a bed.

Found in the past in a traditional wood-grain pattern, corrugated cardboard storage units now are larger and sturdier than ever before and come in a variety of colors and styles to suit any decor. Solid colors include yellow, green, red, purple, and even silver. Colors in combination are slate with charcoal trun. They are also available in white with a green or blue grid pattern.

Even plastic storage containers

Tree Spraying: URGENT!



giving them the benefit of added strength along with their qualities of being light weight, tearproof and water-resistant. Pieces available include storage boxes, portfolios, lunch boxes and flight bags. The plastic items have the advantage of being both durable and easy to clean. Wire grid and plastic storage

feature corrugated construction

systems remain popular largely because of their versatility and adaptability. The variety of choices in components offers endless possibilities for arrangement in a customized, made-to-order look that can be rearranged with ease.

KIDS AND MONEY

money early in life. Too often kids are shielded from their parents' financial concerns and this does not give them a realistic view of the value of money.

I would suggest that a parent might calculate how much money the child will need in a month and make a lump sum "grant" on the first day rather than doling out money every day or so as needed. Help the child set up a simple ledger with an "in" and "out" column and teach him how to list income and expenses. This will give your child a more realistic view of how fast the money goes out. It will also let him gain experience in stretching that sum for the whole month.

Another way to help your child learn budgeting is by having him assist in preparing the family income tax return. The child will see where the family income comes from and where it goes. Trust your child to keep family matters confidential. Make the child an integral part of planning for family expenditures, paying the bills, and carrying out a savings program.

After doing this children often remark, "I never realized all the bills my parents have to pay each month." This exposure to the Children should learn to budget ' financial affairs often makes kids

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 23, 1981-C9

think twice before asking for money.

Managing money, experiencing 'temporary bankruptcy," or having "float a loan" are best learned within the security of the family. Learning about family finances will go a long way toward preparing the child to enter the adult world with a sense of reality about money and managing a family.

As parents, you will have to lift the veil of financial secrecy and begin genuinely to trust the child. This in itself will go a long way toward helping your chlid become more responsible.

Sun Area plans dairy princess contest

LEWISBURG - Seven contestants have entered the Sun Area Dairy Princess Contest announces Robert Pardoe, Jr., president of the Dairy Princess Committee.

Those contestants are: Jan Klingler, R1, Selinsgrove, Karen Kratzer, R3, Middleburg, Kathy Reich, R1, Winfield, Lisa Shirey, Wendy Moyer, R3, Mifflinburg, Beverly Thomas, R2, Mifflinsburg, and Mary Stover, R1, Mifflinburg.

The Dairy Princess Pageant will be held Saturday evening, June 20, in Boscov's Auditorium at the Susquehanna Valley Mall. Keith Martin, news anchorman on Channel 8, Lancaster, will be master of ceremonies. This event highlights a week of exciting ac-

During the week of June 15, a robot will be seen talking to kids and adults about milk, a cow will be walking around promoting milk and dairy products. Various exhibits will be on display throughout the mall depicting different aspects of the dairy industry.

Saturday's daytime program will be devoted to giving out milk drinks and cheese samples. An ice cream eating contest for children and adults will be held in the morning as well as a cow coloring contest for young children.

Outside the mall, cows and calves of different breeds will be housed in a tent for passersby to

tivities. see. **Dairy princess**

applicants wanted

BALTIMORE – The Maryland Cooperative Extension Service recently announced their search for applicants in the 1981 Dairy Princess Contest for Area 7. This area includes Cecil, Kent and Queen Anne's counties. If you have

a daughter that has completed her junior year of high school and will not reach her 22nd birthday by December 31, and is interested. please contact the Extension Office by June 1. Call (301) 398-0200.



Hope Chests arriving mid May, order yours now.

Only thru low overhead can we guarantee the lowest prices on major brands in Central Pa. Comparé & vou'll agree.

	ra. compare a you n'agree.	•••••					7 54N · ·
	· · · ·	Start at	Sala	Our Price	Soli Injector		
	<u> </u>	Reg.		Our Price			Carles 5
	Recliners	\$169.95	\$129.95	\$ 88.00	N N	lechanically Operated Inderground Transfer System	Underground Air- Operated Transfer System
	Wallhuggers	309.95	219.95	144.00		,	Operated manager System
	3 Pc. Wall Unit (Solid Wood)	769.95	529.95	358.00		DISTRICT MANAGER	
	3 Pc. End Table Set (All Wood)	End Table Set (All Wood) 309.95 209.95 118.0			GEORGE HEATH 472 Woodcrest Dr. Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 717-737-0002		
	3 Pc. End Table Set (Solid Wood)	409.95	269.95	168.00			
	Floor Lamps	119.95	89.95	52.00	Contact yo	our nearest l	Patz dealer
	2 Pc. Mattress Set (Sgl.)	169.95	129.95	66.00			
	2 Pc. Mattress Set (Dbl.)	209.95	149.95	78.00 /	ALEXANDRIA	<u>HAMBURG.</u> Shartlesville	<u>TERRE HILL</u> TERRE HILL
ł	Hide-A-Bed (Dbl.)	509.95	389 <i>.</i> 95	218.00	MAX ISENBERG 814-669-4027	FARM SERVICE	SILO CO. INC.
	Hide-A-Bed (Queen)	609.95	449.95	248.00		215-488-1025	215-445-6736
	Bunk Bed Set (21/2" Post)	309.95	209.95	129.00	BALLY LONGACRE	LEBANON MARVIN J. HORST	
	Grandmother Hutch Clock	389.95	279.95	198.00	ELECTRIC	DAIRY EQUIPMENT	MARYLAND DEALERS
	Captain's Beds	319.95	249.95	148.00	215-845-2261	717-272-0871	HAGERSTOWN, MD
,	Desks	189.95	129.95	78.00	BEDFORD	MILLERSBURG	TRI-STATE FARM AUTOMATION
	4 Drawer Chest	129.95	89.95	48.00	BENCE FARM	LANDIS LABOR SAVERS	301-790-3698
	5 Pc. Dinette (Chrome)	309.95	209.95	128.00	EQUIPMENT	717-692-4647	
	5 Pc. Dinette (All Wood)	409.95	289.95	188.00		MILTON	KENNEDYVILLE, MD
	7 Pc. Dining Room (Trestle Table)	909.95	689.95	468.00	BELLEVILLE MACLAY & SON	LANDIS FARMSTEAD	PINDER SERVICE CO. 301-348-5263
	52" Hutch	639.95	489.95	318.00	717-935-2101	AUTOMATION 717-437-2375	001 040 0200
	5 Pc. Bedroom Suite (All Wood)	709.95	489.95	298.00		•	LINEBORO, MD
	,			,	<u>CAMP HILL</u> LLOYD SULTZBAUGH	PIPERSVILLE MOYER	WERTZ GARAGE, INC.
	HRS: MonFri. 10 A.M 8 P.M.; Sat. 10 A.M 4 P.M. OPEN MEMORIAL DAY 10 A.M 4 P.M.				717-737-4554	FARM SERVICE	301-374-2672
1	LAYAWAYS & TERMS AVAILABLE				011110550001100	215-766-8675 QUARRYVILLE	
		CHAMBERSBURG CUMBERLAND FARM	UNICORN FARM	STREET, MD P&S EQUIPMENT,			
	MANHEIM-MT. JOY	& DAIRY INC.	SERVICE	INC			
	RAPHO INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG. #3				717-263-1965	JAMES E. LANDIS 717-786-4158	301-452-8521
	717-653-	8096	1			, 1, , 00.4190	-

